
計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計

汽車 40 12 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

機車 416 258 219 9 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 40 259

汽車 27 12 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

機車 314 242 169 14 46 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 61 230

汽車 49 11 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 11

機車 464 251 212 8 45 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 56 268

汽車 27 9 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8

機車 428 282 208 7 67 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 77 285

汽車 45 14 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 10

機車 675 307 223 10 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 48 271

汽車 49 12 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12

機車 473 252 193 4 52 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 57 250

汽車 34 11 4 3 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11 15

機車 565 260 228 14 41 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 62 290

汽車 42 7 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

機車 416 221 141 4 50 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 58 199

汽車 47 7 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 7

機車 591 270 204 8 35 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 49 253

汽車 32 6 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9

機車 452 258 224 7 47 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 58 282

汽車 39 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

機車 447 232 186 9 39 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 53 239

汽車 46 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

機車 433 225 174 2 31 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 37 211

汽車 26 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8

機車 354 188 158 3 26 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 5 41 199

汽車 46 7 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 8

機車 332 255 219 3 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 49 268

汽車 31 8 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 7

機車 424 222 165 10 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 58 223

汽車 25 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

機車 318 242 178 4 42 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 48 226

汽車 34 8 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9

機車 436 218 152 10 37 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 54 206

汽車 28 13 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

機車 332 228 186 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 48 234

汽車 25 10 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10

機車 325 168 149 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 32 181

汽車 26 6 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

機車 281 175 141 8 35 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 47 188

汽車 33 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

機車 378 154 121 7 22 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 32 153

汽車 20 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

機車 290 157 126 3 24 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 30 156

汽車 403 99 50 13 26 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 5 48 98

機車 5075 2528 2017 96 368 0 0 10 2 0 0 30 19 525 2542

汽車 368 87 50 12 23 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 36 86

機車 4069 2537 1959 56 483 0 0 6 0 0 11 0 14 570 25294076

129

總計

有牌
5478

9915

2627

5251

2067

5255
無牌

4437 2624 2009

314
無牌

310 251 314721 721 161

157

318

11月

有牌
411

318

122

354

653

462467

826

159

251

359 847

無牌
360 241 195

10月

有牌
350

657

178 154

299 385
無牌

307 181 145

9月

有牌
470

830

1487

226

944

無牌
378 262 220

8月

有牌
455

798

230

477

168

348 461
無牌

343 247 180 729

483

7月

有牌
380

758

1556

196

458

935

161

437

805

551541

1011

206

381

1013

無牌
484 264 231

6月

有牌
486

965

239

470

192

368 462
無牌

479 231 176

5月

有牌
638

1122

2087

277

1052

無牌
522 264 202

4月

有牌
599

1057

271

499

232

375 509
無牌

458 228 143 806

543

3月

有牌
720

1242

2299

321

585

1084

229

404

832

513524

1077

227

431

1085

無牌
341 254 177

2月

有牌
513

968

262

553

217

428 572
無牌

455 291 211

1月

有牌
456

797

1765

270

臺北市政府環境保護局 114年 廢棄車輛處理月報

月份 牌照 車種
查（通）報數 張貼通知數

處理數

拖吊數 主張
權益

移時
無車

顏色
不符

廠牌
不符

地點
不符

車號
不符

車種
不符

尚有
號牌

已無
號牌

其他 小計
處理數


